T DISTRICT Fy Jtu_.:b

" 2n

AND DBCLARING AN RUBRGENCT.

WHEREAS, the City Council has herelofore, %_z_ by Resoluuion
o, ,ﬁ-l.a for 19 G4 . directed the preparation of shrveys, p.,ats. ard written
roports on porticns of said wcpesgd ot dwprovement,

-

WHEREAS, the Council did exsxcne
prepared by : WLt

conbaining engineering estimates ol

against property owners, and

and consiger swrveys and plats, of the proposed
% Quc-%_, and alsc written reports

constyuction costs and estimoted sssessments

WHEREAS, on ,m“imlmg by Resolution Woe R/ for lib_s; » the
Council did appoint a Board of Viewers Lo he puUrpose 86 of mvestlg,:ﬂ:icg said
surveys, plats, and written veports, and ssid Viewers filed their reports with

ne Clty Recorder on Ypetel 23 .1965. .3 and

WHEREAS, nobices of said reporis as 1
with Ordinance No. 131, as amended. a

I3th. _ : end

VHEREAS, the Council, being fully advise
and in Lhe best inberest of the Cm; of
improvemewnt:

iled were thereafter given in acwrdan«.e
nd  peblic hearings were held on

rain, finds it is just and reasonablc

¢ the
Svee 2: Homa to :'.?sé:all guch

KOW THEREFORE, THE CITY OF SWEET HOME DOBS (RDATH 45 FOLIOWS:

Section 1. 7The estimabed assessments for such improvement is as foliowss:



IV THE MATTER OF THE

o

Improvement District Ho. 6‘(” _ fors

AP e ROy AP LA

ra-aseri
c?_eem to

‘\r.'a

&/’L

Signed by:

‘[ -
S

viewel s

Mm d‘m‘
’Q‘Kd {A—«.,C £ 3. F o =2 el b
X7 - u
Viewey
g e - = I it S T AR e
4% ey 2
2L5ernane

A 128 AR e M a9

AETBST gﬁ.‘f «/ Lottt

r Viewers

-
ST ienie LS T T A s ¢




ENGINEER 'S ESTIMATE
STREET IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT #41

L Street, Oak Terrace to
Holley Road

EXCAVATION:

1. Excavation of right—of=way
1000 cuo des @ &33.@00 PET CUo ya.@

2. Miseellaneous excavation
Lump sum

TOTAL EXCAVATION

STORM SEWERS:

1. Excavabion, backfill, furnishing and
laying 127 concrebe sborm sewers
370 linegl ft. @ %2000 'per'lino The

2. Furnishing all msberial and building

eatch basins.
3 cateh basins @ §75.00 each

TOTAL STORM SEWER CONSTRUCTION

PAVING AND BASINGs

1. FEight (3) inches of 3"=0" compacted
base rock in place (truck measure)
860 cu. yds. @ “52000 per Cle yde

2+ Two (2) inches of 3/47=0" compacied
finish rock in place (truck measure)
220 cu, ydse & 33@50 Pe¥T Cle y&m

3. Sprinkling of base rock as ovdered by
City Managers
15 ¥ cals, @ §3.00 per M gale

Lo Two & one=half (2i") inches of compached

Class B Asphalbic eoncrete in placeo
550 tons @ $9.00 per ton

TOTAL PAVING AND BASTNG
15% City Charge

FRO RATA ASSESSMENTS  5.67940

$1,000.00

200.00

$ 740,00

225,00

$1,720.00

77000

31’200600

$ 965,00

$75485.00
1,122.75

$8,607.75



CONCRETE CONSTRUCTIONS

(A} 1.
2e

e

{(8) 1.

2e

3e

Furnishing all material and building 4%
sidewalks.

7535922 Sde oo @ @935 per 8Ge fto
Furnishing all meterials and bullding
standard 67 driveways.

1491:50 sqe fhe @ §O0.45 per sq. fle
Furnishing all mabterial and building
integral curb and gubters,

méegl line fte. @ 331960 per line ftoe

TOTAL, CONCRETE COWSTRUCTION
152 Administrave cosb

Standard 4% sidewalks @ $0.35
15% cibty charge

Pro-raba assessment @ $0.406

Standard 6" driveways @ $0.45
15% ciby charge

Pro-raba assessment @ $0.5175

Integral curb and gutters@ $1.60
15¢ eity charge

Pro-raba assessment @ $1.84

TOTAL ESTTMATED COSTS

$ 2,637.33
671,18

$ 5,591.41
838,71

$ 6,430.12

$ 2,637.33
395460

$ 3,032,93

$ 671.18
100.68

$ 77L.85

$ 2, %2090
342043

$ 2,625.33

$17,202.87



CORNRIIDUS

Volums 0L, pege - Deed Rsferen
A B ~ /«m S ; (& L
L’X’uﬂb’ e ’J..:(; nt fte @ 3,;‘:3@{);‘;

Card_ «?’cp wbhers ﬂ;&,} linzal £, &
S:maw'i”"g_ 380.0) square £, @ S0.40
Drivewseys 157.50 square fo @ §0.5

3. L

' TOTAL £S837

3

e e 1y

)

5

by o

@

V)
il

3‘32.'»_" 3 "Duu oo $ 511,15
$Le82 ver Iine e 135,60
5 puf sq@ ig 146,36
175 per eqe fae BL.51

RS B SN HEB

'U%

o

5SH,

&

?}.ABJ‘AOH L0 [I‘B {E:.... .hs CO
Deed Eefarvence - o
I‘*’o*ﬁmreﬂ 65400 Lmn‘ fts
Cord £ gn.sc;ré 5500

i e Ry i A ,tﬁ —

s ———

D"’:LV(’"‘“‘*’ 38.50 sguare 6,

HARLEY M. AND MATRE A. BOW
Dogd Referen: ;
Froxbages €0.00
(}.}'l‘u. «'1 mmbers c‘;_-a
Sidewslks ;z.,oo() squave £t
Drivew nzr* ‘ %

R e

(;A
&
el
3 linsal

5

9 350.76

11040

G974y

38,81

<+DHEN AND TDA T, STROM
Deed Referenes - Volume 1
Frorhagas 92.30 fro e
Curb & ,:_gmw Py 92,30 ilineal

e Ty

Sidewallis 328.00 squars
Driveway:  75.00 square

F A% ',_wx i ,..._3

el

-

"> ()
pad
-
(o
5
-~
L4
et
ed
o,
e

) s b
&
on
o

¥

Y
TR

20442

67385

81089

k3303

58741

866.02



'“)ni: i:‘ @ §; 1: 6?;2-}029
4{) X liyl G f?» B} i &7 o

3 e 1025
260 30791

R e ]

2,832.07

TIOVTIE |
L}u Yy

&8s 8’?
£E . .«lO a2
07.57
31.05

R o D ATERL R S

Eon ]

$ 1,097,71

PLM, AW FLCRENGH O : ;
PeMo ﬁoﬁﬁﬁl, dnn , :
Deed Hafe e, ;
Fro

AN

L’hwb z uu

ety sree v

Sj. 'el.‘ €96 00 oqu

QEEBJL&S
.J‘ 23 Ggl-
282¢ )3

W N T AT R SN s

$ 1, 7&223‘3

§ 227.18
73060

T G R S D

&

¥ 365-Th
KATHE A
Deed Be
Brone s
mmgz
Luwrp ,. ; i
Sidenal ; 260-00 31

1 osuore

Dm veways. 75.0C

RIRET At R MRS

& k1Tl

FAVER
Volune 121,
front ::L & L
120‘13
.00 ucuuﬁ
"C square I

2

$ 111.76
132,40
102.31
38,81

e e

Dvi VEHATS ’,?;‘5

oo
G LG

o
\"';



T

Lls

]’r

T I

L FAC e e e e

AT

U.L
Holiey «
Irex 1&1:,{“, 4
(;‘I&T‘l) Q“

e et

TrevaTe

3).. Tvevays

A&
At a3 122 ST e et S

S
OTAL

& 783,76
253,92
203:00

98.81

AR GO G

%’1 :‘279 &9

§ 321.90

.Li}cu ?'.;
9767

e ha

A £ TR

5 627.96

$ 227:.18
51.52
22,75

B e

$ 301.45

$13,870.7%



Section 2, The assessments set ocut in said report are hereby declared to be
just and proper assessments to the property abulting thereon and bensfitied thereby,
Section 3., It is deemed necessary for the immediate preservation of the public
peace, health, and ssfety of the inhabitants of the City of Sweet Home that this
and this ordinance shall be immediately effective

ordinance go into effect at onee
n by the Common Council and its approval by the

y
ang in full forece upon its adoptio

Hayor,
= —
INCIL and approved by the Mayor thiang_fééy of £/§222f7/,/?§f5

A¥

PASSED PY This GOL

Mayor

([ S T2,

City’ Recorder




